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Link do produktu: https://www.bognar-sklep.pl/filtr-paliwa-filtron-pp-865-p-310.html

Filtr paliwa FILTRON pp 865

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Producent

Wysokos$¢ [mm]

Srednica zewnetrzna [mm]
llo$¢ kréccodw

Srednica krééca [mm]

Dodatkowe informacje

30,00 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
pp 865

pp 865
Filtron
138,5

81

2

8

Filtr przewodowy
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